December, 2012 Lunch Specials

From Our Kitchen at the Mentor Senior Center

~Daily Specials (usually include a vegetable and a bread) are $3.50~
~Soup is $1.50 per cup or $2.25 per bowl~
~Sandwiches, Desserts, and Ala Carte Items are also available.~

Lunch is served 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

.Speciais and meny
Items are Subject to
change according to

availability,

Guests are always welcome.
You do not need to be a member of the Senior Center,
or even a senior to have lunch with us.

e Monday, December 3" ~ Spinach & Cheese Stuffed Shells

‘\f%»w? Tuesday, December 4™ ~ Smothered Chicken (with peppers, onions & cheese)
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l;’, Wednesday, December 5% ~ salisbury Steak with Mashed Potatoes
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Thursday, December 6™ ~ Pasta with Meatballs

Monday, December 10" ~ Thick Layered Lasagna
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,‘@ Tuesday, December 11" ~ Broccolini (broccoli, rigatoni & olio)
éA’) Wednesday, December 12" ~ Turkey, Stuffing & Mashed Potatoes
«v Thursday, December 13" ~ Chicken Cobb Salad
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Friday, December 14" ~ Special Event ~ Monthly Celebration

pudding for dessert. Our own performing groups; Mentor Music Makers, Mentor Follies Dancers,

and Act One; will provide holiday entertainment. Cost is $5.50. Please call (440)974-5725 with your

v-‘ @, credit card or visit the reception desk to make reservations by December 7. Please be aware that
#A’: no other food will be served this day.
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~ Monday, December 17" ~ Chicken & Dumplings over Noodles
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0 . Wednesday, December 19 ~ Stuffed Peppers with Mashed Potatoes
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a " Thursday, December 20 ~ Meatball Sub Sandwich

3 Friday, December 215" ~ Philly Cheese Steak Sub Sandwich
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giv‘«,‘ Tuesday, December 25" ~ Senior Center Closed ~ Happy Holidays
s Wednesday, December 26" ~ Cabbage Rolls & Mashed Potatoes

Tuesday, December 18™ ~ Baked Sausage, Peppers & Potatoes

Monday, December 24" ~ Senior Center Closed ~ Happy Holidays

(% Friday, December 28™ ~ Tilapia
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Thursday, December 27" ~ Chicken Parmesan over Pasta
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